

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Contempt Petition (C) No.11/2006 in W.P.(C) No.612/1998

H.D., DEALERS & CONSUMERS ASSOCN. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RANJIT MALHOTRA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and for service by newspaper publication of notice and office report)

Date: 05/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S. Ravi Shankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. No. 2 is allowed. The petitioners are permitted to
serve the contemnor by publication in a newspaper.

List the matter after eight weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master